Shop name

Dishwasher Boiler Ozti 2710.F0500.00 50X50
500-57-12

Product codes:

Reference: 505209-3
EAN13: -
UPC: -

Product description:

Dishwasher Boiler Ozti 2710.F0500.00 50X50 500-57-12
0710.00500.00

0710.00500.02

0710.00500.06

0710.00500.12

075M.10000.AD

Product features:

Application: Washing
Dishwasher Parts: Boiler Tank
Compatible Brands: Oztiryakiler
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